
 

County Squad - Land Training 2016/17 - 16:45-17:45 @ Dolphin 

Autumn Term Sunday 4th September 2016 Small Hall 

 Sunday 11th September 2016 Small Hall 

 Sunday 18th September 2016 Small Hall 

   

 Sunday 2nd October 2016 Studio 1 

 Sunday 9th October 2016 Small Hall 

 Sunday 23rd October 2016 Small Hall 

 Sunday 30th October 2016 Studio 1 

   

 Sunday 6th November 2016 Small Hall 

 Sunday 13th November 2016 Studio 1 

 Sunday 20th November 2016 Small Hall 

   

 Sunday 4th December 2016 Small Hall 

 Sunday 11th December 2016 Small Hall 

 

Spring Term Sunday 8th January 2017 Small Hall 

 Sunday 22nd January 2017 Small Hall 

 Sunday 15th January 2017 Small Hall 

   

 Sunday 5th February 2017 Small Hall 

 Sunday 19th February 2017 Studio 1 

   

 Sunday 5th March 2017 Small Hall 

 Sunday 12th March 2017 Small Hall 

 Sunday 19th March 2017 Small Hall 

 Sunday 26th March 2017 Small Hall 

   

 Sunday 2nd April 2017 Small Hall 

 Sunday 9th April 2017 Small Hall 

 Sunday 16th April 2017 Small Hall  

 Sunday 23rd April 2017 Small Hall 

 

Summer Term  Sunday 30th April 2017 Small Hall 

   

 Sunday 7th May 2017 Studio 1 

 Sunday 14th May 2017 Small Hall 

 Sunday 21st May 2017 Small Hall 

   

 Sunday 4th June 2017 Small Hall 

 Sunday 11th June 2017 Small Hall 

 Sunday 18th June 2017 Small Hall 

 Sunday 25th June 2017 Small Hall 

   

 Sunday 2nd July 2017 Small Hall 

 Sunday 9th July 2017 Small Hall 

 Sunday 16th July 2017 Small Hall 

 Sunday 23rd July 2017 Small Hall 

 


